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36 Barva: oranžová

Zúčastněná družstva:
Uherské Hradiště

Zlín

Zlín

Šindler Michael Flora Daniel

Bošková Ema Nešpor Ondřej

Příloha č.1 - Konečné pořadí turnaje

Napajedla

Napajedla

Napajedla

Langpaul Dominik Pícka Dominik

Gelien Filip Novák Viktor

Sedláčková Lea Komárková Beata

Juříková Ema Čížková Emma

Vopatřilová Kamila Hořínková Ema

Jánský Antonín Michlovský Vojtěch

Staré Město

Zlín

Zlín

Zlín

Fuglíková Zuzana Korvasová Tereza Matula Ondřej

Procházka Vilém Paška Vojtěch Martinák Jakub

Kotačková Barbora Chmelařová Lilien Korvasová Nicol

Petlachová Eliška Liznová Marlene Biháry Ema

Vašátová Charlota Křivák David Zapletal Marek

Míšková Nela Trojáková Alexandra Míšková Thea

Nivnice

Staré Město

Staré Město

Staré Město

Staré Město

Staré Město

Vala Matěj Beránek Michal Bukvald Šimon

Kročilová Šárka Láska Tadeáš

Horňáčková Nikol Hrašáková Kateřina

Jančová Eliška Borýsek Šimon Dúbková Charlota

Barabášová Ema Pastirčáková Lucie

Vaňková Laura Macková Josefína

Kmentová Edita Lukešová Nikol

Vsetín

Vsetín

Nivnice

Nivnice

Nivnice

Nivnice

Fojtová Barbora Valová Kristýna Šrámková Ema

Diatková Sára Kulhajová Ema

Hrtáňová Klára Kubošová Valerie

Blahová Vendula Uherková Vanesa

Taláková Barbora Indrová Karolína

Juřičková Julie Budíková Michaela Ibřišková Lucie

Jarošov

Jarošov

Vsetín

Vsetín

Vsetín

Vsetín

Březinová Eliška Matějíčková Hana

Ryšavá Magdaléna Němčická Julie

Mrazíková Ema Houfková Kateřina

Pešák Marek Houfek Karel

Němeček Viktor Častulík Ondřej Uherské Hradiště

Uherské Hradiště

Uherské Hradiště

Uherské Hradiště

Uherské Hradiště

Uherské Hradiště

Mach Vojtěch Lysoněk Petr

Zpráva o turnaji v barevném minivolejbale

Vojtková Ema Chaloupková Gábina

Lysoňková Ema Čápková Radka

Pořadatel :

Datum konání:

Počet družstev:

Řditel turnaje:

Kašná Klára Gomolová Sofie

Uherské Hradiště

Uherské Hradiště



Místo Jména Oddíl

1 Ja

2 SM

3 Ni

4 ZL

5 Ni

6 Ni

7 SM

8 Ja

9 SM

10 Vs

11 Vs

12 Zl

13 UH

14 UH

15 Vs

16 SM

17 UH

18 SM

19 UH

20 Ni

21 Na

22 Vs

23 SM

24 Ni

25 UH

26 ZL

27 Vs

28 Vs

29 ZL

30 Na

31 UH

32 UH

33 UH

34 Na

35 UH

36 ZL
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